
Class # Date Notes

1 Monday, October 5, 2020 First Lead Guitar class for Cohort 1!

2 Wednesday, October 7, 2020

3 Monday, October 12, 2020

4 Wednesday, October 14, 2020

5 Monday, October 19, 2020

6 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 (Aspen ES/MS - You don’t have school today, but LG class is still happening!)

7 Monday, October 26, 2020

8 Wednesday, October 28, 2020

9 Monday, November 2, 2020

10 Wednesday, November 4, 2020

11 Monday, November 9, 2020

12 Wednesday, November 11, 2020

13 Monday, November 16, 2020

14 Wednesday, November 18, 2020

November 23 and 25 NO CLASS - Thanksgiving Break

15 Monday, November 30, 2020

16 Wednesday, December 2, 2020

17 Monday, December 7, 2020

18 Wednesday, December 9, 2020

19 Monday, December 14, 2020

20 Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Distance Learning Class Schedule, through Winter Break

Aspen Music Festival and School

Lead Guitar 2020-2021

COHORT 1 - 4th and 5th Grade Beginners

Monday & Wednesday

4:20-5:05 PM

Taught by Will Brobston

willbrobston@gmail.com

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84283800057?pwd=ZTk1VkExSUU2NkliMURHVmQzZm1Cdz09

Meeting ID:  842 8380 0057

Passcode:  095738
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